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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5046
7705

W421864
26.375 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -21
Automatic gear 

1 V90 CROSS B4 AWD D420T8 AUT 5DR CBI ELHYBRID D
 

AB Harrys Bilskrot
040-382200

6.033
A

5046
7705

W1800128
27.527 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -21
Automatic gear 

1 VOLVO V90 D420T8 AWF8G55AWD 5DR CBI ELHYBRID D
 

Jönköpings Bildemontering AB
010-4975900

379
A

5046
7705

W1074933
27.500 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -23
Automatic gear 

VOLVO V90 CROSS COUNTRY D420T8 A 5DR CBI ELHYBRID D
AWF8G45 AWD

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

2.764
A*

5046
7705

W2105149
24.250 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -23
Automatic gear 

V90 CROSS COUNTRY AWD D420T8 AUT AWF8G45 AWD 5DR CB
 

Jönköpings Bildemontering AB
010-4975900

8.518
A*

5046
7700

W1733807
25.000 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -21
Gear Box Tiptronic 

1 V90 CROSS 2.0 TRONIC 5DR CBI ELHYBRID D
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

7.526
A*

5046
7705

W1056230
24.995 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -22
Automatic gear 

VOLVO V90 CC D420T8 A 5DR CBI ELHYBRID D
AWF8G45 AWD

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

224
A*

5046
4656

W1022835
18.745 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -22
Reservdelsväxellåda 

VOLVO V90 CC TAXI 2,0D AUT/8-STEGS 5DR CBI BENSIN
AWF8G45 AWD EJ PROVKÖRD

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

628
M

5046
7700

W1669649
25.000 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -21
Gear Box Tiptronic 

V90 CC B4 AWD MOMENTUM+ B4 2,0 TRONIC 8VXL 4WD 5DR
AWF8G45 AWD

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

5.355
A*


